Linear
See KKDC website for product document updates. www.kkdc.lighting KKSLACS-01EN-20170730
KKCP-02 (1no.)
KKCP-52 (500no.)
Clip (Allow 3 per metre/40")
S/Steel finish
MOUNTING OPTIONS
KKBK-06

)
29.1mm (1.15")
101°
30
.9
m
m
 (1
.2
2"
)
13mm
(0.51")
27.8mm (1.09")
CONNECTORS
CN67-2P-0300 300mm (11.81") pair
CN67-2P-1000 1000mm (39.37") pair
CN67-2P-3000 3000mm (118.11") pair
IP67
2 PIN male + female connector set
CN67-4P-0300 300mm (11.81") pair
CN67-4P-1000 1000mm (39.37") pair
CN67-4P-3000 3000mm (118.11") pair
IP67
4 PIN RGB male + female connector set
Linear
See KKDC website for product document updates. www.kkdc.lighting KKSLACS-01EN-20170730